Special Task Force, Antaragni'l3

Name
Tushar Mishra
Kunal Mishra
Mohd Kashif Khan
Arpan Jain
Abhishek Dhandhariya
Pratyush Sinha
Pranav Roy
Rachit Saxena
Ekkansh Verma
Kanish Manuja
Rishav Garg
Himanshu Pandey
Sohil Bansal
V. Srinivasan

PSO
Name

BHIM SINGH MEENA
Mayur Mehta

Prem Prakash Meena
Vinit Pandit
Utsav
Dinesh
Puneet Mishra
Rahul Singh
Sandeep Kumar
Aman
Karanveer
Avinash Shrivastav
Hemant Patel
Bhim Singh Meena
Eklavya Shrivastav
Gaurav Agarwal
Kaustubh Chaharia
Kesharee Nandan
Kumar Ankit
Manasvi Garg
naveen Kumar
Pankaj Kumar Singh
Nikhil Jha

Roll No
Y9625
Y9299
Y9339
Y9132
Y9026
Y9434

Y9446

Y9271
10602
10300
10721

Roll No
10197
10396
10529

10809
10778
10245
10547
10566
10637
10065
10340
10176
10296
10197
10252
10260
10345
10348
10360
10378
10438
10477
10448



Siddhanth Fogla
Suresh Bhasin
Tejvir Singh
Pradeep Rathode
Ramandeep Singh
Harshit Shihara
Himanshu Singh
Nishant Bhartiya
Suryakant Divedi
Anurag Meena
Kamal Meena

Lalit Kumar

Sanjay Kumar Meena
amitha
Shivangi Tulsyan
Aditi Krishn
Abhishek Shirra
Nitin Parmar
Prateek Singh
Hemant Patel
Jitendra Doneria
Raghav Gupta
Shivam
Rohit Saini
Ajinkya Jain
Aditya Rai
Anand Prakash
Dwivedi
Jitendra K Katiyar
Vikram Kumar
Tushar Deshmukh
Dharmesh kumar
Leeladhar Nagdeve
Shreya Trivedi
Tejasvi Rana
Parth Gupta

SSO
ADITYA BHARDWAJ
Karan Shaha
rammurthy
Vikas Bijarniya
Abhishek Sharma

10708
10746
10765
10499
10582
10292
10302
10454
10749
10136
10333

10368

10643
11651
11686
10039
10034
10482
10521
10296
10315
10553
10685
10612
10046
10041

12105163
12105168
12105186
12110213
12112002
12205069
11697
11768
10485

11036
11353
11386
11800
12031



gajendra singh meena
Chirag Jha
Dhirendra soni
lakshya sunariwal
Mahendra Kumar Singh
nitin kumar goyal
Rajat Kumar Panda
Vishwa Raj Bhushan
nitin yadav
Punit Chotia
Sangharsh Aglave
Avinash Anand
vinit pandit
Abhay Gupta
Ashwini Chauhan
Bhawar pal meena
HARSHMAN
Vamshidhar Reddy J
Kishlay Mishra
randhir kumar parashar
yogeshwar pal
Deepak Kumar
Suraj Pratap Singh
Rishabh
Indra
Rohan Bansal
Anil Kumar
Sushant Chalwad
Rammurthy Lakavath
ashok meena
nitish anand
Abhimanyu Arora
vikas chandrawat
Anil Kumar
Sushant Chalwad
Narendra Roy
Jay prakash mahawar
Prashun Pranjal
Robinson Guria
Mitesh Kumar Gupta
vijay bagdi
Mani Singh Rathore
Nikhil Verma

SO
AJAJ AHMED
Jayant Raj
kumar saurabh
praveen singh raghuvanshi
nakul

12259
12219
12242
12378
12392
12455
12545
12827
11476
11544
11643
12180
11809
11006
11170
11199
11298
11331
11366
11585
11833
12228
11747
11596
11317
11608
12114
12742
11386
11165
11477
11013
11801
12114
12742
11451
12320
12505
12583
12411
12794
12396
12447

13051
13336
13365
13504
13418



rajat pratap singh
vivek dubey
randhir kumar
ADITAY SHAW
viku
aditya kumar singh
mukul mundle
Anubhav kumar
mayank kumar

RANJEET KUMAR VERMA
MAYANK KUMAR
Piyush Singla
Akash kumar
jvn rahul

RAHUL KUMAR WADBUDE
keshav sarda
Suraj Kumar Meena
Sarthak Jain
Utkarsh Agarwal
Sandeep Kumar Jha
ZUNAID ALAM
AMAN LONARE
pankaj kumar
avichal
AKSHAY CHATURVEDI
rajesh kumar
gaurav sareen
piyush kumar singh

sawan
VITHULAMUDI SANJEEV
BABU

chetan yadav
Chelumalla Rishi Revanth
Rajat Bishnoi
chandre sekhar
akshay vaidya
Akshay Raj Singh
Vivekanand Shukla,
Vijay kumar Singh
Ranjeet kumar Verma
Dinesh kumar patel,
Navajit singh,
mayank kumar

13544
13802
13553
13040
13795
13045
13414
13132
13115009

13115012
13115009
12482
13062
13332

13533
13346
11746
13655
13754
13613
13817
13085
13459
13174
13071
11577
13112009
13473
13637

13801
12213
13218
13541
13216
13073
13076
12112016,
12112014,
13115012
12112003,
12112006,
13115009



